	•	P _					•					
			7									
		7			00		2	5	4	6	6	
L		<u> </u>	.	V				-				

(Requestor's I	Name)						
(Address) (Address)							
(Business En	ity Name)						
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Cert	ificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

400032937234

04/19/04--01063--003 **35.00

Voldis T. Leurs

CALLED

Office Use Only



✓ Income Tax Service
✓ Financial & Insurance Services
✓ Accounting & Bookkeeping Services

320 Osceola Avenue Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 Phone 904/241-2533 Fax: 904/241-1604 www.triplechecktax.com

May 6, 2004

Division of Corporations Attn: Teresa Brown P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Three Nails Incorporated

Ms. Brown,

Please find the corrected Articles of Dissolution for the above listed corporation and copy of your letter. You can contact me at 904-241-2533 if you have any further questions.

Your help with this matter is appreciated.

Thank you,

hep Copeland Heather N. Copeland

Incorporations



✓ Income Tax Service
✓ Financial & Insurance Services
✓ Accounting & Bookkeeping Services

320 Osceola Avenue Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 Phone 904/241-2533 Fax: 904/241-1604 www.triplechecktax.com

April 15, 2004

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Articles of Dissolution for Three Nails Incorporated

Dear Taxpayer Assistant,

Attached you will find Articles of Dissolution for the above corporation as well as check #9613 for the \$35.00 filing fee. Any correspondence should be sent to:

Triple Check Tax Service, Inc. ATTENTION: Heather Copeland 320 Osceola Avenue Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250 (904) 241-2533

Sincerely,

plant

Heather Copeland / Enclosure(s): Articles of Dissolution Check #9613



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 27, 2004

HEATHER COPELAND TRIPLE CHECK TAX SERVICE, INC. 320 OSCEOLA AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32250

SUBJECT: THREE NAILS INCORPORATED Ref. Number: P97000053466

We have received your document for THREE NAILS INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00027982



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

4 . . .

THREE NAILS INCORPORATED

SECOND: The date of dissolution was authorized: May 1, 2004.

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (Check one)

___ Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by:

N/A Signed this 12 day of, April, 2004 Signature (By the Chairman, President, or other officer) ALBERT C. Robinson (Typed or printed name) President (Title)